CROSS REFERENCE
N:\WORKSHEETS- LENNOX 305-29-20
WARREN WBC SERIES
ELECTRIC HEATERS
LENNOX
DATE: 05-29-20
CBX(A)25UH(V) 018-060
AIR HANDLER
WBC SERIES
WARREN
MODEL#
OEM  MODEL# KW
VOLTS/
PHASE
FITS
WBC0302
0668142-10 / ECB25-2.5-P / 89W42 /
ECBA25-2.5
2.5 240/1 018-060
WBC0502
0668142-02 / ECB25-5-P / 89W43 /
ECBA25-5
5 240/1 018-060
WBC0802
0668142-05 / ECB25-7-P / 89W45 /
ECBA25-7.5
7.5 240/1 018-060
WBC1002
0668142-06 / ECB25-10-P / 89W47 /
ECBA25-10
10 240/1 018-060
WBC0302B ECB25-2.5CB / ECBA25-2.5CB 2.5 240/1 018-060
WBC0502B
0668142-03 / ECB25-5CB-P/ 89W44 /
ECBA25-5CB
5 240/1 018-042
WBC0502BX** N/A 5 240/1 048-060
WBC0802B
0668142-04 / ECB25-7CB-P/ 89W46 /
ECBA25-7.5CB
7.5 240/1 018-060
WBC1002B
0668142-07 / ECB25-10CB-P/ 89W48 /
ECBA25-10CB
10 240/1 018-060
WBC1252B 0668142-11 / ECB25-12.5CB-P/ 89W49 12.5 240/1 030-060
WBC1252BV* ECBA25-12.5CB   12.5 240/1 030-060
WBC1502B 0668142-08 / ECB25-15CB-P/ 89W50 15 240/1 036-060
WBC1502BV* ECBA25-15CB   15 240/1 036-060
WBC2002B 0668142-09 / ECB25-20CB-P/ 89W51 20 240/1 048-060
WBC2002BV* ECBA25-20CB   20 240/1 048-060
WBC1252S N/A 12.5 240/1 030-060
WBC1252SV* N/A 12.5 240/1 030-060
WBC1502S N/A 15 240/1 036-060
WBC1502SV* N/A 15 240/1 036-060
WBC2002S N/A 18.2 240/1 048-060
WBC2002SV* N/A 18.2 240/1 048-060
WBC0504 N/A 5 240/3 030-060
WBC0804 N/A 7.5 240/3 030-060
WBC1004 N/A 10 240/3 030-060
WBC1504 N/A 15 240/3 036-060
WBC1504V* N/A 15 240/3 036-060
WBC2004 N/A 18.2 240/3 048-060
WBC2004V* N/A 18.2 240/3 048-060
WBC0505+ N/A 5 480/3 030-060
WBC0805+ N/A 7.5 480/3 030-060
CROSS REFERENCE
N:\WORKSHEETS- LENNOX 305-29-20
WBC1005+ N/A 10 480/3 030-060
WBC1505+ N/A 15 480/3 036-060
WBC1505V*+ N/A 15 480/3 03-060
WBC2005 N/A 18.2 480/3 036-060
WBC2005V*+ N/A 18.2 480/3 036-060
WBC0505A N/A 5 480/3 030-060
WBC0805A N/A 7.5 480/3 030-060
WBC1005A N/A 10 480/3 030-060
WBC1505A N/A 15 480/3 036-060
WBC1505AV* N/A 15 480/3 036-060
WBC2005A N/A 18.2 480/3 048-060
WBC2005AV* N/A 18.2 480/3 048-060
*   Fits CBA25UH, and CBA25UHV air handlers only.
** Equipped with special breaker rating for use on 048-060 equipment models.
  B’ DENOTES CIRCUIT BREAKER (S)
  S’ DENOTES SINGLE POINT CONNECTION
  + REQUIRES DUAL POINT LINE FEED CONNECTIONS
  “A” DENOTES 480 VOLT TO 240 VOLT AUTO TRANSFORMERS FOR SINGLE POINT LINE FEED
   CONNECTION (AUTO TRANSFORMER MOUNTS EXTERNAL TO AHU)
WARREN TECHNOLOGY
2050 W 73 ST * HIALEAH, FL 33016-9912 * TEL (305) 556-6933 * FAX (305) 557-6157
Website:  www.warrenhvac.com